GRAIN BIDS INDICATIONS ALONG GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY

*All bids subject to change, please contact us or your local loading facility to get full details and confirm price availablity
Delivered Bids - Buyer pays facilities loading fees, producer responsible to deliver product
Loaded Rail - Producer is responsible for the costs of getting the product into the railcar, or self load

Date Admiral Bracken Climax Eastend Frontier Lafleche Neville Robsart Rockglen | Shaunavon | Vanguard | Woodrow Ogema
. X White Water X White Mud X : . Myron's Load Canada Direct
3/1/2023 Admiral Grain Sl Southline Ag Trading Co Adroit Overseas Poplar Hills Adroit Overseas - Processing Ogema Elevator
AGT Foods - Bids net DELIVERED. Payment terms 100%, 15 days after delivery.
#2 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 78 TWT, 300 FN, 2 VOM
Del Period $10.22 $9.97 $9.98 $9.99 $10.19 $10.30 $10.24
Mar-Apr
#2 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 78 TWT, 300 FN, 2 VOM
Del period $10.22 $10.02 $10.03 $10.04 $10.24 $10.35 $10.29
May/Jun
6.96
Del Period $10.27 $9.67 $9.68 $9.69 $9.89 $10.00 $9.94
May/Jun

Purely Canada - Bids LOADED RAIL, loading fees deducted off locations with facilities. 100% payment on rail bill of ladings, official grades, official weights . Net 15 days.

Del Period
Feb

Del Period
Mar

Del Period
Apr

Del Period
July

Del Period
Aug

$10.71

$10.91

$10.98

$11.07

$9.95

#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON

$10.50

#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON

$10.70

#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON

$10.77

#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON

$10.86

#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON

$9.74

Below prices are net delivered for locations with loading facilities (loading fees have been deducted)

$10.52

$10.72

$10.79

$10.88

$9.76

$10.91 $10.53
$11.11 $10.73
$11.18 $10.80
$11.27 $10.89
$10.14 $9.77

$11.05

$11.25

$11.32

$11.41

$10.29

$10.88

$11.08

$11.15

$11.24

$10.12

$10.86

$11.06

$11.13

$11.22

$10.10

$10.73

$10.93

$11.00

$11.09

$9.97

$10.67

$10.87

$10.94

$11.03

$9.91

$10.97

$11.17

$11.24

$11.33

$10.21

$10.79

$10.99

$11.06

$11.15

$10.03

$10.66

$10.86

$10.93

$11.02

$9.89




