## **GRAIN BIDS INDICATIONS ALONG GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY**

\*All bids subject to change, please contact us or your local loading facility to get full details and confirm price availablity

Delivered Bids - Buyer pays facilities loading fees, producer responsible to deliver product

Loaded Rail - Producer is responsible for the costs of getting the product into the railcar, or self load

<u>Date</u> 3/1/2023	<u>Admiral</u> Admiral Grain	Bracken White Water Coulee	<u>Climax</u> Southline Ag	<u>Eastend</u>	Frontier White Mud Trading Co	<u>Lafleche</u>	<u>Neville</u> Adroit Overseas	<u>Robsart</u>	Rockglen Poplar Hills	<u>Shaunavon</u> Adroit Overseas	Vanguard Myron's Load Out	Woodrow Canada Direct Processing	Ogema Ogema Elevator	
AGT Foods - Bids net DELIVERED. Payment terms 100%, 15 days after delivery.														
#2 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 78 TWT, 300 FN, 2 VOM														
Del Period Mar-Apr	\$10.22	\$9.97	\$9.98		\$9.99				\$10.19			\$10.30	\$10.24	
#2 CWRS 13.5 PF	O, 78 TWT, 3	00 FN, 2 VON	1											
Del Period May/Jun	\$10.22	\$10.02	\$10.03		\$10.04				\$10.24			\$10.35	\$10.29	
6.96														
Del Period May/Jun	\$10.27	\$9.67	\$9.68		\$9.69				\$9.89			\$10.00	\$9.94	
Purely Canada -	Purely Canada - Bids LOADED RAIL, loading fees deducted off locations with facilities. 100% payment on rail bill of ladings, official grades, official weights . Net 15 days.													
Below prices are net delivered for locations with loading facilities (loading fees have been deducted)														
#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON														
Del Period Feb	\$10.71	\$10.50	\$10.52	\$10.91	\$10.53	\$11.05	\$10.88	\$10.86	\$10.73	\$10.67	\$10.97	\$10.79	\$10.66	
#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON														
Del Period Mar	\$10.91	\$10.70	\$10.72	\$11.11	\$10.73	\$11.25	\$11.08	\$11.06	\$10.93	\$10.87	\$11.17	\$10.99	\$10.86	
#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON														
Del Period Apr	\$10.98	\$10.77	\$10.79	\$11.18	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$11.15	\$11.13	\$11.00	\$10.94	\$11.24	\$11.06	\$10.93	
#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON														
Del Period July	\$11.07	\$10.86	\$10.88	\$11.27	\$10.89	\$11.41	\$11.24	\$11.22	\$11.09	\$11.03	\$11.33	\$11.15	\$11.02	
#1 CWRS 13.5 PF	#1 CWRS 13.5 PRO, 300 FN, 1PPM DON													
Del Period Aug	\$9.95	\$9.74	\$9.76	\$10.14	\$9.77	\$10.29	\$10.12	\$10.10	\$9.97	\$9.91	\$10.21	\$10.03	\$9.89	